ALISON G. LAND, FACHE

COMMISSIONER

DEPARTMENT OF
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AND DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICESTelephone (804)786-3921

Post Office Box 1797
Richmond, VA 23218-1797

Fax (804) 371-6638
www.dbhds.virginia.gov

DBHDS Settlement Agreement Stakeholder Group
Advisory Workgroup on Compliance Indicators

MEETING AGENDA

Friday March 6t 2020
1:00 - 3:30 p.m.

Sandston - Henrico County Public Library
23 E Williamsburg Rd, Sandston, VA 23150

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.

I1.

III.

IV.

VI.

VIIL

VIII.

IX.

Call To Otrder

Weighting of the DOJ SA Indicators

Streamlining by Work Task Categories

Indicators Associated with Trainings

BREAK

Deep Dive - Identifying Existing Processes as
Indicator Evidence

Deep Dive — DMAS Memo Items

Wrap Up

Adjournment

Heather Norton
Acting Deputy Commissioner,
Developmental Services

Jodi Kubn
Director of Data Quality and V isualization

Jenni Schodt
Settlement Agreement Director

Jenni Schodt
Settlement Agreement Director

Heather Norton
Acting Deputy Commissioner

Heather Norton
Acting Deputy Commissioner

Jenni Schodt
Settlement Agreement, Advisor

Heather Norton
Acting Deputy Commiissioner




