

COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA

ALISON G. LAND, FACHE COMMISSIONER DEPARTMENT OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AND DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICESTelephone Post Office Box 1797 Richmond, VA 23218-1797

(804)786-3921 Fax (804) 371-6638 www.dbhds.virginia.gov

DBHDS Settlement Agreement Stakeholder Group Advisory Workgroup on Compliance Indicators MEETING AGENDA

Friday March 6th 2020 1:00 - 3:30 p.m. Sandston - Henrico County Public Library

23 E Williamsburg Rd, Sandston, VA 23150

1:00 p.m.	I.	Call To Order	Heather Norton Acting Deputy Commissioner, Developmental Services
1:05 p.m.	II.	Weighting of the DOJ SA Indicators	Jodi Kuhn Director of Data Quality and Visualization
1:30 p.m.	III.	Streamlining by Work Task Categories	Jenni Schodt Settlement Agreement Director
1:55 p.m.	IV.	Indicators Associated with Trainings	Jenni Schodt Settlement Agreement Director
2:15 p.m.	V.	BREAK	
2:25 p.m.	VI.	Deep Dive - Identifying Existing Processes as Indicator Evidence	Heather Norton Acting Deputy Commissioner
2:50 p.m.	VII.	Deep Dive – DMAS Memo Items	Heather Norton Acting Deputy Commissioner
3:15 p.m.	VIII.	Wrap Up	Jenni Schodt Settlement Agreement, Advisor
3:30 p.	IX.	Adjournment	Heather Norton Acting Deputy Commissioner